NOTES:UNLESSOTHERWISE SPECIFIED

THIS IS A CAD GENERATED DRAWING,DO NOT REVISE MANUALLY

LAP-5087

1 - 1000 MHz L Z& 5K #% Power Amplifier
—HS B ARZSH Electrical Specifications—

A5 # Frequency Range:
1425 Gain:

HiH P1gs Output Pigg:

Byt DR =B kT 5L OIP3:
i NFEP L Input VSWR:
far tH 33 33 L Output VSWR:

B i E HJE DC Supply Voltage:
H¥f W & B DC Supply Current:

TAF G % Operation Temperature:

71 & Storage Temperature:

1-1000 MHz
40dB
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+43dBm
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1.2:1

+12V

360mA

-40 ~ +70°C

-55 ~ +125°C

—HLIH AR Z# Mechanical Specifications—

B NEHERS Input Interface:
i &L Output Interface:

JX=} Size (excluding connectors):
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/
/
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DESCRIPTION

E.C.O.NO DATE

APPROVED

ENGINEERING RELEASE
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A B C D E F G H | J
Inch 3.750 | 2.000 | 1.750 | 3.400 | 1.000 | 0.400 | 1.813 [ 0.375 | 1.000 | 0.238
mm 92.25 | 50.80 | 44.45 | 86.36 | 25.40 | 10.16 | 46.05 | 9.53 | 2540 | 6.03
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35703.20 +.05/-.02 o 1#2% Gain 40dB

3.21T0 6.35 +.10/-.03

6.36 TO 12.70 +.15/-03 SIZE CAGE NO DWG NO. REV
12.71 70 19.05 +.20/-.03 CHK A3 1
19.06 TO 25.40 +.25/-.03

25.41T0 50.80 -
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